
Öğrenci No Adı Soyadı CRN Dersin Kodu Dersin Adı
030220174 Mehmet Tozkoparan 22045 ELK 226 Elektrik-Elektronik Müh. Tem.
030220188 Umut Selim Halıcıoğlu 22045 ELK 226 Elektrik-Elektronik Müh. Tem.
030220704 Erkan Nazik 22045 ELK 226 Elektrik-Elektronik Müh. Tem.
030230143 Utku Çetinkuş 22045 ELK 226 Elektrik-Elektronik Müh. Tem.
030220137 Emir Süleyman Erkoç 22045 ELK 226 Elektrik-Elektronik Müh. Tem.
030220195 Yeliz Yaren Demiral 22045 ELK 226 Elektrik-Elektronik Müh. Tem.
030230011 Eslem Nur Tarcan 22046 ELK 226 Elektrik-Elektronik Müh. Tem.
030220106 Etem Enes Külköylüoğlu 22046 ELK 226 Elektrik-Elektronik Müh. Tem.
030220080 Mehlika Yıldırım 22046 ELK 226 Elektrik-Elektronik Müh. Tem.
030210049 Alperen Coşkun 22046 ELK 226 Elektrik-Elektronik Müh. Tem.
030230007 Yiğit Özden 22046 ELK 226 Elektrik-Elektronik Müh. Tem.
040210377 Emirhan Karaman 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040210362 Ahmet Talha Dinek 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040200342 İnanç Başak Casim 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040200374 Orkun Yorgun 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040210343 Çağrı Simen 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040210351 Burak Torun 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040210376 Hüsna İlayda Eryiğit 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040200804 Kadir Gezer 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040230784 Umut Kurt 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040220302 Emre Kaya 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040210380 Emir Deniz Eren 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040230751 Kaan Acar 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040240800 İsmetcan Ucuz 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040220303 İrfan Akın Özseven 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040200454 Ali Bora Büyükyenerel 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040200805 Abdulkadir İpek 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040210347 Tarık Kutay Erdem 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040210306 Ahmet Faruk Keşli 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040210397 Umut Alayunt 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040210383 Yaşar Azman 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040200306 Veysel Barış Taşkeser 22050 ELK 312 Yüksek Gerilim Tekniği
040200395 Duygu Bingöl 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040210349 Erkin Eraydın 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040210410 Atahan Asılkefeli 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040200410 Doğukan Güngör 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040210388 Mustafa Özgür Hubup 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040210444 Eren Musab Apa 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040210405 Oğuz Elekler 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
820210508 İbrahim Karadaş 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040210339 Ayça Demirbaş 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040200364 Geylani Koyuncu 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040220456 Beyza Öykü Gül 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
820220523 Çağatay Ersoy 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040210418 Ahmet Faruk Şen 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040200401 Ozan Temel 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040210943 Nijat Mahmudov 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040220347 Yiğithan Adıgüzel 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040230780 Salih Üstün 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique



040200953 Mahmoud O. M. Al Mallah 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
820210502 Baran Ekinci 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040200458 Ayşe Dilara Ertürkmen 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040210421 Sehlenur Afşar 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040220427 Cihan Berber 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040200354 Miraç Efe Baycan 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040220335 Mizgin Demir 22051 ELK 312E High Voltage Technique
040230104 Çağdaş Deniz Türkmen 22056 ELK 336E Quantum Computation
040230361 Naz Gültekin 22056 ELK 336E Quantum Computation
040220250 Yaman Küçükarpacı 22056 ELK 336E Quantum Computation
040210059 Aral Solmaz 22056 ELK 336E Quantum Computation
040190914 Aliakbar Aliyev 22056 ELK 336E Quantum Computation
040220213 Eylül Safiye Varyemez 22056 ELK 336E Quantum Computation
040190066 Suat Eren Durmuş 22056 ELK 336E Quantum Computation
040180032 Osman Anıl Sayar 22056 ELK 336E Quantum Computation
040210059 Aral Solmaz 22056 ELK 336E Quantum Computation
040220261 Hamza Mert Coşkun 22056 ELK 336E Quantum Computation
040220062 Kerem Yıldırım 22056 ELK 336E Quantum Computation
040200434 Sena Ersoy 22056 ELK 336E Quantum Computation
040210946 Ege Barış Bozdeniz 22056 ELK 336E Quantum Computation
040200306 Veysel Barış Taşkeser 22057 ELK 342 Güç Elektroniği Laboratuvarı
040210311 Seyithan Karpuz 22057 ELK 342 Güç Elektroniği Laboratuvar
040200354 Miraç Efe Baycan 22057 ELK 342 Güç Elektroniği Laboratuvar
040210383 Yaşar Azman 22057 ELK 342 Güç Elektroniği Laboratuvar
040220303 İrfan Akın Özseven 22057 ELK 342 Güç Elektroniği Laboratuvarı
040210334 Ömer Eren Yüksel 22058 ELK 342 Güç Elektroniği Laboratuvarı
040210410 Atahan Asılkefeli 22061 ELK 342E Power Electronics Laboratory
040200410 Doğukan Güngör 22061 ELK 342E Power Electronics Laboratory
040210413 Ayça Bilgesu Güner 22061 ELK 342E Power Electronics Laboratory
040210407 Yiğit Özata Gökçay 22061 ELK 342E Power Electronics Laboratory
040200401 Ozan Temel 22061 ELK 342E Power Electronics Laboratory
040200413 Şevket Onur Aydın 22061 ELK 342E Power Electronics Laboratory
040220448 Metin Mert Küreoğlu 22061 ELK 342E Power Electronics Laboratory
040210388 Mustafa Özgür Hubup 22063 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040220361 Özgür Kaan Özkaynak 22063 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040200364 Geylani Koyuncu 22063 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040210334 Ömer Eren Yüksel 22063 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040210383 Yaşar Azman 22063 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040200804 Kadir Gezer 22063 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040210347 Tarık Kutay Erdem 22063 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040180340 Tarık Akan 22063 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040200342 İnanç Başak Casim 22063 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040200374 Orkun Yorgun 22063 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040200304 Furkan Aktekin 22063 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040200306 Veysel Barış Taşkeser 22063 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040200397 Buse Uçan 22063 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040210367 Yiğit Kartal 22063 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040210313 Ahmet Eyüp Tugal 22099 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040200337 Gökay Özcan 22099 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040200395 Duygu Bingöl 22099 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları



040210340 Tayfun Işıkelekoğlu 22099 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040170308 Yunus Emre Aydemir 22099 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040210366 Mert Yılmaz 22099 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040210364 Ebrar Seçkin 22099 ELK 356 Elektrik Makinaları
040210410 Atahan Asılkefeli 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040200410 Doğukan Güngör 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040230736 İclal Aktaş 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040210322 Nergis Çolak 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040210444 Eren Musab Apa 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040210407 Yiğit Özata Gökçay 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040210438 Yusuf Mert Eren 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040210405 Oğuz Elekler 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040200401 Ozan Temel 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040200413 Şevket Onur Aydın 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040210945 Shahmurad Abasov 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040220703 Zeynep Cangir 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040210413 Ayça Bilgesu Güner 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040210445 Ahmet Faruk Merd 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040210943 Nijat Mahmudov 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040210437 Yaşar Mehmet Yurdagül 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040210449 Emirhan Memişoğlu 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040210432 Can Koçak 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040200458 Ayşe Dilara Ertürkmen 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
040220448 Metin Mert Küreoğlu 22100 ELK 356E Electrical Machines
820220517 Mahfuz Botan Bozarslan 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
040220306 İlker Doğan 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
040240763 Şevval Dikmentepe 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
820230532 Emir Erbil 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
820230528 Uğur Güneş Ünsal 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
040220344 Demir Durukan 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
040220374 Aral Eren 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
040220450 Adar Deniz Sevim 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
040230345 Ediz Zaim 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
040230107 Alp Eldam 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
820210517 Ata Can Güngör 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
040220451 Kübra Çakır 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
040230357 Emir Aydemir 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
040230903 Başkan Oğulcan Turanlı 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
040220452 Yusuf Güner 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
820220501 Berkin Karagül 22101 ELK 364E Fund. of Super Conductivity
040200432 Furkan Güneş 22105 ELK 406E Distribution of Electr. Energy
040210445 Ahmet Faruk Merd 22105 ELK 406E Distribution of Electr. Energy
040200444 Batuhan Yıldırım 22105 ELK 406E Distribution of Electr. Energy
040210413 Ayça Bilgesu Güner 22105 ELK 406E Distribution of Electr. Energy
040200404 Mehmet Said Aksoy 22105 ELK 406E Distribution of Electr. Energy
040200449 Bilal Uyanık 22105 ELK 406E Distribution of Electr. Energy
040200434 Sena Ersoy 22105 ELK 406E Distribution of Electr. Energy
040210911 Elmir Guliev 22102 ELK 406 Elektrik Enerjisi Dağıtımı
040200330 Batuhan Alay 22108 ELK 420 Elektrik Dağıtım Otomas. Lab.
040200404 Mehmet Said Aksoy 22110 ELK 420E Electr. Distrib. Autom. Lab.



040200432 Furkan Güneş 22110 ELK 420E Electr. Distrib. Autom. Lab.
040210908 Murad Huseynov 22110 ELK 420E Electr. Distrib. Autom. Lab.
040200437 Mert Ecevit 22110 ELK 420E Electr. Distrib. Autom. Lab.
040210421 Sehlenur Afşar 22110 ELK 420E Electr. Distrib. Autom. Lab.
040210434 Ekin Aksoy 22110 ELK 420E Electr. Distrib. Autom. Lab.
040210410 Atahan Asılkefeli 22113 ELK 453E Ind. Appl. of Power Electron.
040210388 Mustafa Özgür Hubup 22113 ELK 453E Ind. Appl. of Power Electron.
040200451 Zülfikar Oğulcan Cingöz 22113 ELK 453E Ind. Appl. of Power Electron.
040210405 Oğuz Elekler 22113 ELK 453E Ind. Appl. of Power Electron.
040180410 Batuhan Baykal 22113 ELK 453E Ind. Appl. of Power Electron.
040210413 Ayça Bilgesu Güner 22113 ELK 453E Ind. Appl. of Power Electron.
040210362 Ahmet Talha Dinek 22113 ELK 453E Ind. Appl. of Power Electron.
040200413 Şevket Onur Aydın 22113 ELK 453E Ind. Appl. of Power Electron.
040210376 Hüsna İlayda Eryiğit 22113 ELK 453E Ind. Appl. of Power Electron.
040210313 Ahmet Eyüp Tugal 22116 ELK 458E Electrical Engineering Project
040200384 Salim Deniz Ayaz 22116 ELK 458E Electrical Engineering Project
040190317 Merve Kaya 22118 ELK 458E Electrical Engineering Project
040200432 Furkan Güneş 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040230736 İclal Aktaş 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040220361 Özgür Kaan Özkaynak 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040210322 Nergis Çolak 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040200457 Akın Kılıç 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040220313 Deniz Beşoluk 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040210418 Ahmet Faruk Şen 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040210945 Shahmurad Abasov 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040220703 Zeynep Cangir 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040210413 Ayça Bilgesu Güner 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040210383 Yaşar Azman 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040210343 Çağrı Simen 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040220351 Hazal Zahter 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040210908 Murad Huseynov 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040210421 Sehlenur Afşar 22121 ELK 471E Engr. & Project Management
040200407 İstem Uçar 22126 ELK 493E Lighting Tech.&Photometry Lab.
040190348 Can Ergen 22126 ELK 493E Lighting Tech.&Photometry Lab.
040200454 Ali Bora Büyükyenerel 22126 ELK 493E Lighting Tech.&Photometry Lab.
110230006 Erdem Korkmazer 22217 MAT202E Numerical Methods
110220038 Ömercan Karapınar 22217 MAT202E Numerical Methods
110220011 Mustafa Şenbaş 22217 MAT202E Numerical Methods
110220013 Hasan Tarık Çelik 22217 MAT202E Numerical Methods
110220024 Muhammed Ekrem Tuncel 22217 MAT202E Numerical Methods
080220134 Erdem Şimşek 22217 MAT202E Numerical Methods
040210450 Zeliha Rumeysa Çavuş 25015 ELK 458E Electrical Engineering Project
040160815 Hüseyin Araz 25015 ELK 458E Electrical Engineering Project
040200337 Gökay Özcan 20721 ATA 122 Atatürk İlke & İnkılap Tarihi II


